
    HIGH SCHOOL INDOOR SOCCER 
TOURNAMENT APPLICATION 

AT THE ONTARIO SOCCER CENTRE 
 

For more information, contact Melissa or visit www.dgsports.ca 
 

Please send completed forms to: 
melissa@dgsports.ca or fax (905) 264-9665 

 

Please call to confirm registration once forms are submitted. Payment will guarantee entry. 
 

DG Sports Inc. 
7601 Martin Grove Rd, Vaughan, ON, L4L9E4 

P: (905) 264-9404 F: (905) 264-9665 
 

  
 

TOURNAMENT DATES 
 

 

TOURNAMENTS 
PRELIMINARY 

TOURNAMENT DATES 
TOURNAMENT OF 
CHAMPIONS DATE 

 

 TOURNAMENT DATES 

SENIOR 
BOYS 

1 
Thursday March 5, 2020 
Wednesday March 11, 2020 
Tuesday March 24, 2020 

Wednesday April 1, 2020 

 

JUNIOR 
BOYS 

Monday March 23, 2020 

 

 

2 
Monday March 2, 2020 
Friday March 6, 2020 
Thursday March 26. 2020 

Friday April 3, 2020 

 

 

 

SENIOR 
GIRLS 

3 
Wednesday March 4, 2020 
Thursday March 12, 2020 
Wednesday March 25, 2020 

Thursday April 2, 2020 

 

JUNIOR 
GIRLS 

Friday March 27, 2020 
 

 

       

TOURNAMENT INFORMATION & FEES 
 
 

TEAM/CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
 

 

SCHOOL NAME:  

TOURNAMENT DATE:  

 Junior/Senior:     Boys/Girls:  
 
 

SCHOOL ADDRESS:      

      # Street City Prov Postal Code 
 
 
 

TEAM 
CONTACT: 

Full Name:K    School Phone:   

Email:J   Cell Phone:   
 

▪ 11-v-11 format 
▪ All Games are 40 minutes 
▪ 3 Games Guaranteed 
▪ All tournaments are filled on a first-come first-serve basis 
▪ For Senior Boys/Girls, Preliminary Tournament dates in each grouping 

(1, 2, or 3) correspond with the Tournament of Champions date to the 
right. Teams may enter more than one Preliminary Tournament. 

▪ No trophies for Preliminary Tournaments. Tournament of Champion 
winners and runners-up will both receive awards. 

▪ Entry in last year’s tournament does not ensure your position in this 
year’s tournaments. 
 

$395.50 Entry Fee 
 

($350 + $45.50 HST) 
 

(HST#13665883RT) 
 

Please make all cheques payable to: 
 D.G. Sports Inc. 
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